
 
 

Trump Approval 
 Do you approve or disapprove of President Donald Trump’s job performance? 

● Strongly approve 
 

● Somewhat approve 
 

● Somewhat disapprove 
 

● Strongly disapprove 
 

 

GOP Congress Approval 
 Do you approve or disapprove of the Republicans in Congress? 

● Strongly approve 
 

● Somewhat approve 
 

● Somewhat disapprove 
 

● Strongly disapprove 
 

● Unsure 
 

 

Dem Congress Approval 
 Do you approve or disapprove of the Democrats in Congress? 

● Strongly approve 
 

● Somewhat approve 
 

● Somewhat disapprove 
 

● Strongly disapprove 
 

● Unsure 
 

 

 



 
 

Generic Ballot 
 If the 2026 General Election were held today, which Party’s candidate for the U.S. House of 
Representatives would you vote for? 

● Democrat 
 

● Republican 
 

● Undecided 
 

● Other 
 

 

Biden Approval 
 Looking back, do you approve or disapprove of how former President Joe Biden performed his 
job as President of the United States? 

● Strongly approve 
 

● Somewhat approve 
 

● Somewhat disapprove 
 

● Strongly disapprove 
 

● Unsure 
 

 

Face of Democrat Party (Open-Ended) 
 In your own words, who do you believe is the current face of the Democrat Party? 
 (Open-ended; participants may provide multiple responses) 

 

 







Methodology & Demographics

Fielded On: Method:

MoE:

Weighting:Population & Sample Description:

For information, contact:
Ryan Munce
President
co/efficient
ryan@coefficient.org

%

Repub.

Dem

Indep/Oth

37%

35%

28%

%

18-34

35-44

45-54

55-64

65+

20%

15%

16%

20%

29%

%

Female

Male

52%

48%

%

MAGA

Conserv

Moderate

Liberal

Progressive

24%

16%

29%

15%

16%

%

HS

Some Coll

College

Grad+

36%

28%

22%

14%

%

White

Hispanic

Black

Other Race

72%

11%

10%

7%

%

4 of 4

3 of 4

2 of 4

1 of 4

0 of 4

51%

16%

11%

12%

11%

%

South

West

Midwest

Northeast

34%

23%

22%

20%

May 7-9, 2025

1,462 Likely General Election Voters

+/- 3.27%

Mobile Text Responses

Age, Gender, Education Level, Race, Region,
and Self-Reported Party

%

<$50k

$50-75k

$75-100k

$100k +

17%

17%

17%

47%

Self-Reported Party Age Gender

Ideology Education Race

Last 4 Generals Region Household Income


