

Trump Approval

Do you approve or disapprove of President Donald Trump's job performance?

- Strongly approve
- Somewhat approve
- Somewhat disapprove
- Strongly disapprove

GOP Congress Approval

Do you approve or disapprove of the Republicans in Congress?

- Strongly approve
- Somewhat approve
- Somewhat disapprove
- Strongly disapprove
- Unsure

Dem Congress Approval

Do you approve or disapprove of the Democrats in Congress?

- Strongly approve
- Somewhat approve
- Somewhat disapprove
- Strongly disapprove
- Unsure



Generic Ballot

If the 2026 General Election were held today, which Party's candidate for the U.S. House of Representatives would you vote for?

- Democrat
- Republican
- Undecided
- Other

Biden Approval

Looking back, do you approve or disapprove of how former President Joe Biden performed his job as President of the United States?

- Strongly approve
- Somewhat approve
- Somewhat disapprove
- Strongly disapprove
- Unsure

Face of Democrat Party (Open-Ended)

In your own words, who do you believe is the current face of the Democrat Party? (Open-ended; participants may provide multiple responses)

Methodology & Demographics



Fielded On:

May 7-9, 2025

Population & Sample Description:

1,462 Likely General Election Voters

MoE:

+/- 3.27%

Method:

Mobile Text Responses

Weighting:

Age, Gender, Education Level, Race, Region, and Self-Reported Party

Self-Reported Party

	%
Repub.	37%
Dem	35%
Indep/Oth	28%

Age

	%
18-34	20%
35-44	15%
45-54	16%
55-64	20%
65+	29%

Gender

	%
Female	52%
Male	48%

Ideology

	%
MAGA	24%
Conserv	16%
Moderate	29%
Liberal	15%
Progressive	16%

Education

	%
HS	36%
Some Coll	28%
College	22%
Grad+	14%

Race

	%
White	72%
Hispanic	11%
Black	10%
Other Race	7%

Last 4 Generals

	%
4 of 4	51%
3 of 4	16%
2 of 4	11%
1 of 4	12%
0 of 4	11%

Region

region .	
	%
South	34%
West	23%
Midwest	22%
Northeast	20%

Household Income

	%
<\$50k	17%
\$50-75k	17%
\$75-100k	17%
\$100k +	47%

For information, contact: Ryan Munce President co/efficient ryan@coefficient.org